	-2005 RET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Pay 602)	Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent 1031	15039 and original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Merrill Lynch Capital, a division of Merrill	Name: Vigo Remittance Corp:	
Lynch Business Financial Services, Inc., as	Internal Address:	
Agent Association	Street Address: 33 West 46th Street	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		
	City: New York State NY ZIP 10036	
XX Corporate-State Delaware		
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Association	
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership	
	☐ Limited Partnership	
Assignment Merger	XX Corporation-State New York	
Security Agreement Change of Name	☐ Other	
Delegan of Assignment for	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative	
XXX Other Release of Assignment for Security of Trademarks	designation is attached:	
Execution Date: October 18, 2005	(Designation must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
1. 78/270,010		
2. 78/270,010 2. 78/270,013	1. 1,741,691	
3. 78/281,675		
Additional numbers attached?	Yes XX No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved 4	
document should be mailed:		
Name: Judy Radoccia	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$115.00	
Internal Address: Edwards & Angell, LLP	E Frederick	
	E Enclosed	
·	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 101 Federal Street	8. Deposit Account Number:	
City: Boston State MA ZIP 02110	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE	
O. Statement and signature.		
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is	true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
original document.		
Judy Radoccia	CALANDONIA - Named and 2 2005	
	November 2, 2005 Date	
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attach	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
AAAAAAA AAAAAAA 7497AAAA	•	
FC:4521 Wood Commissioner of Patents & Tr	equired cover sheet information to:	
FC:8522 Washington, 1		

INCEL: 003249 FRAME: 0103

TRADEMARK

RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY OF TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE is made as of this \ D day of October, 2005, by Merrill

Lynch Capital, a division of Merrill Lynch Business Financial Services Inc., as Agent

("Agent"), in favor of Vigo Remittance Corp., a New York corporation ("Company").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and

adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Agent hereby unconditionally and expressly

releases, terminates, and extinguishes any and all of its right, title and interest in and to any

and all liens and security interests it may have upon the trademarks and trademark

applications listed on Schedule A attached hereto and made a part hereof, which lien and

security interests were established under and pursuant to that certain Trademark Security

Agreement dated as of June 24, 2004, made by Company, in favor of Agent.

This Release shall be binding upon Agent's legal representatives, assigns and

successors.

MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL, a division of Merrill Lynch Business Financial Services Inc., as Agent

489028.v01 10/21/05 8:33 AM @HC401!.DOC

5125.046

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS

Trademark	Country	Registration No.
Vigo Remittance Corporation an International Money Transmitter	U.S.	1741691
Vigo plus Logo	Argentina	1.851.355
Vigo plus Logo	Bolivia	3249-01
Vigo plus Logo	Chile	609.423
Vigo Remittance	Chile	609.422
Vigo plus Logo	European Union covering Austria, Belgium, Denmark, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Ireland, Italy, Luxembourge, The Netherlands, Portugal, Spain, Sweden and UK	96-02
Vigo plus Logo	Ecuador	870-99
Vigo Remittance	Ecuador	345-99
Vigo plus Logo	El Salvador	012001019580
Vigo Remittance	El Salvador	012001019581
Vigo plus Logo	Guatemala	2002-00490
Vigo Remittance	Guatemala	2002-00489
Vigo plus Logo	Haiti	376/119
Vigo Remittance	Haiti	220/6
Vigo plus Logo	Dominican Republic	0102206
Vigo Remittance	Dominican Republic	100021
Vigo plus Logo	Mexico	0533949
Vigo Remittance	Mexico	0533950
Vigo plus Logo	Paraguay	238 186
Vigo plus Logo	Ukraine	2001063603

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

Trademark	Country	Serial No.
Vigo Transferencias De Dinero	U.S.	78-270010
Transferencias De Dinero Vigo Tu Envio Seguro	U.S.	78-270013
Vigo Money Transfer	U.S.	78-281675

-2-